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The menu of Taj Mahal from Pittsburgh includes 237 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $6.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. Taj Mahal Incorporated is an Indian
restaurant known for its regal architecture and traditional ambiance. With a wide variety of vegetarian, vegan,
and non-vegetarian dishes served in elegant crockery, guests can enjoy delicious meals in a palace-like setting.
The restaurant also caters to gluten-free and dietary restrictions, offering special dishes to accommodate all
needs. Additionally, Taj Mahal Incorporated provides buffet options during lunch and select dinner hours, along
with a full bar and party area for events. Some of the standout menu items include goat curry, lamb vindaloo, and
paneer pasanda, which consistently receive high praise from visitors. Taj Mahal Incorporated is not only a dining
destination, but a unique culinary experience that captures the essence of Indian cuisine.
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Soups

LENTIL SOUP $2.5

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Chicken

CHICKEN KADHAI $9.0

Appetizer

VEGETABLE CUTLET (2 PIECES) $5.0

Lamb Dishes
KEEMA MATTAR $10.0

Special
HOUSE SPECIAL (NON

VEGETARIAN THALI) $15.0
Sauce

MIXED PICKLED VEGETABLE $1.0
Main

CRAB CURRY $16.0
Tandoori Brotgerichte
PANEER KULCHA $3.5
Seafood

CHEF'S SPECIAL LOBSTER

CURRY $17.0
Tandoori & Grill

CHICKEN TIKKA KEBAB $9.5

Asian Specialties

SAMOSA

Lassi

MANGO LASSI $2.5

Sea Food

SHRIMP LAJWAAB $11.5

Indian Rice

LEMON RICE $4.0

Tandoori Delicacies
VEGETABLE SIZZLER TANDOORI $10.0

Platter

VEGETARIAN MIX PLATTER $5.0

Special Curries
PANEER BHURJI $9.0

Main Course Chicken

CHICKEN HYDERABAD $9.5

Tandoori Special

TANDOORI SALMON $13.0

Cold Beverages

COLD COFFEE $2.5
Salads & Raitas
KACHUMER SALAD $3.0
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Tandoori Dishes
CHICKEN MALAI KEBAB

Seafoods
SHRIMP DO PIAZA

From The Clay Oven

LAMB BOTI KEBAB

Indian Desserts
CARROT HALWA

Seafood Specials

SHRIMP SAAG

Vegetarian Delights

MALIA KOFTA

Flatbread

MINT PARATHA

Vegetarian Curries

PANEER MAKHNI

Lamb Specialties
BHUNA GHOST

Special Rice Dishes
TOMATO RICE

Vegetarian Delight

METHI ALOO

$9.5

$11.5

$9.5

$3.0

$11.5

$9.0

$3.0

$9.0

$10.0

$4.0

$8.0

Beef Specialties
BEEF SAAG $9.5

Chicken Specialties

CHICKEN JALFREZI $9.5
Goat Dishes

GOAT CURRY $10.0
Vegan Delight

ALOO MIRCH $8.0
For The Vegetarian

OKRA MASALA $9.0
caffé

REGULAR COFFEE $1.5

Sweet Endings

RASMALAI (2 PIECES) $3.0

Tandoori Entrees

TAJ SPECIAL $13.0
Plat Principal

MATTAR ALOO $8.0
Rice And Bread

CHAPPATI $2.0
Non Veg Appetizers

LAMB KEEMA SAMOSA (2 PIECES) $5.0
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Vegetarian Appetizer
SAMOSA (2 PIECES) $2.5
Chutnies

TAMARIN CHUTNEY $1.0

Starters And Entrees

SHAMI KEBAB (4 PIECES) $5.0
Bombay Favorites
BHEL POORI $4.0

Special Indian Garden

Dinners
HOUSE SPECIAL VEGETARIAN

THALI $13.0
Roti And Naan

LACHCHA PARATHA $2.0
Non Veg Entree

RESHMI KEBAB (4 PIECES) $5.0
Soft Drinks & Mixers
SPARKLING MINERAL WATER $1.5
Fish & Seafood Dishes
SHRIMP MADRAS $11.5

Indian Traditional Drinks

LASSI (SWEET OR SALTED) $2.0

Our Fishermans Catch

SHRIMP PUDINA MASALEDAR $11.5
Coffee & Chai
MASALA COFFEE $1.3

Sea Food Specialities

CRAB BHUNA $16.0
Breads And
Accompaniments

ROOMALI ROTI $2.5

Pickles And Sauces

MINT CHUTNEY $1.0

Indisch - Beef Gerichte

BEEF MANGO CURRY $9.5
Shuruwat (Non Veg
Starter)

CHICKEN TIKKA (4 PIECES) $5.0

Entree Non- Vegetarian

SEEKH KEBAB (4 PIECES) $5.0

Tandoori Bread
Specialties

ONION KULCHA $3.0

Tempting Appetizers

PANEER PAKORA (5 PIECES) $5.0
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Breads Olives And
Bruschette

BREAD BASKET $7.0

Indian Rice Dishes

PEAS PULAO $6.0
Mixed Soups

TOMATO SOUP $2.5
Akash Balti Dishes

BALTI ALOO $9.0

Main Course Evolved

TANDOORI TROUT $14.0

Fresh Baked Breads From
Our Clay Oven

PATIALA PARATHA $3.0

Nos Plats Végétariens /
Végétaliens

BAINGAN BURTHA $9.0

Tandoori Specialities

(The Clay Oven)
TANDOORI CHICKEN (HALF) $8.5
Signature Specialty Rices

TAMARIND RICE $4.0

Krishna Vilas - Special

meal
SOUTH INDIAN THALI $13.0

Traditional Main Coruses

LAMB ACHAARI $9.5

Saffron Curries - Chicken

CHILLI CHICKEN KADHAI $9.0

Indian Vegetarian

Specialties

ALOO GOBHI $8.0
Rice & Biryanis ¥

KESRI PULAO $5.0

Vegetarian Indian Dishes

JEERA ALOO $8.0

Pakora - Starters

PAKORA

Tandoori Treasure

LAMB SEEKH KEBAB $9.5

Lamb And Mutton
Specialties

LAMB KADHAI $10.0
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Grill - Specialties From
The Tandoori Oven

PANEER TIKKA TANDOORI $10.5

Indian, Vegetarian

KADHI PAKORA $8.0

Indian Specialties With
Meat

CHILI CHICKEN

Salads

GARDEN SALAD $2.5
CHICKEN SALAD $5.0

Grilled Specialities

CHICKEN RESHMI KEBAB $9.5
MIX GRILL $12.0
Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN SHAHI KORMA $9.5
CHICKEN MAKHNI $9.5

Main Course

TANDOORI SHRIMP $13.0
METHI MALAI MATTAR $9.0
Beverages

DIET PEPSI $1.3
NATURAL SPRING WATER $1.5
Entree

PAKORA (4 PIECES) $3.0

FISH MALABAR

Seafood Specialties
FISH KADHAI MASALA

SHRIMP MALAI

Lamb Entrees

LAMB VINADALOO
LAMB MANGO CURRY

$12.5
$11.5

$9.5
$9.5

Lamb And Mutton Dishes

LAMB SHAHI KORMA
LAMB ROGAN JOSH

Drinks

JAL JEERA
SODAS
MASALA ICED TEA

Lamb

BOTI KEBAB MASALA
LAMB RAHRA
ROGAN JOSH

Beef Dishes

BEEF CURRY
BEEF SHAHI KORMA
BEEF VINDALOO

Starters

CHANNA CHAAT
CHICKEN CHAAT
GOAT KADHAI

$9.5
$10.0

$1.3

$1.3

$10.0
$10.0

$8.5
$9.5
$9.5

$3.0
$4.0
$10.0
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Soft Drinks

PEPSI
COKE
DIET COKE

Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN

GLUTEN FREE

DESSERT

Biryani And Pulav
Specialties
VEGETABLE DUM BIRYANI
LAMB DUM BIRYANI
SHRIMP DUM BIRYANI

Indian Breads
MISSI ROTI

ALOO KULCHA
GOBHI KULCHA
PESHAWARI NAAN

Non Alcoholic Drinks
MANGO SHAKE

MANGO JUICE

SPRITE

GINGER ALE

WATER

Vegetarian
SPINACH POTATO
CHANNA ALOO
BAINGAN ALOO

$1.3
$1.3
$1.3

$8.0
$9.5
$11.0

$2.5
$3.0
$3.0
$3.5

$2.5
$2.5
$1.3
$1.3

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

DAAL BANJARA
NAV-RATTAN VEGETABLE KORMA

Vegetarian Dishes
CHANNA PALAK

CHANNA MASALA

TADKA DAAL

DAAL MAKHNI

MUSHROOM MATTAR

Biryani

o CHEF SPECIAL

_—

BIRYANI

KHUMBI MATTER
- PULAO

CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI
GOAT DUM BIRYANI
KASHMIRI PULAO

VEG BIRYANI

Bread

CAULIFLOWER PARATHA
KASHMIRI NAAN

POORI

CHICKEN NAAN

LAMB KEEMA NAAN
KHURMI NAAN

Side Dishes

ONION NAAN
BHATURA
BROWN RICE
DUMPUKHT LAMB

$9.0
$9.0

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$9.0
$8.0

$11.0

$6.0

$8.5
$10.0
$6.0

$3.0
$3.5
$2.0
$3.5
$3.5
$3.0

$3.0
$2.0
$3.0
$9.5
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MANGO CHATNEY
RICE
PLAIN RICE

Vegetarian Specialties

MATTAR PANEER
PALAK PANEER

DUM ALOO

GAJAR MATTAR ALOO
GOBHI KAJU

KADHAI SAAG

BHUNI GOBHI

Entrées

ALOO TIKKI CHOLE (2
\ PIECES)

MIRCHI PAKORA (4
PIECES)

PAPDI CHAAT

PANI POORI (4 PIECES)

PAPED ROLL (2 PIECES)

FISH PAKORA (4 PIECES)
BHAGHARI JHINGA (3 PIECES)
FISH FRIED AMRITSARI (4 PIECES)

NON-VEGETARIAN MIXED PLATTER

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

FISH

™ APPETIZER
P CHICKEN

LAMB

LAMB CHOPS

$1.0

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$8.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0

$4.0

$4.0

$4.0
$5.0
$3.0
$5.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0

DESSERTS
MEAT
BREAD

ICE CREAM

Dessert
ﬁ“‘ COCONUT RICE
. KHEER

“4 % GULAB JAMUN (2
PIECES)

KULFI

MANGO ICE-CREAM
RASGULLA (2 PIECES)
ICE-CREAM

MASALA TEA

GULAB JAMUN

RICE PUDDING
CHEESECAKE

Ingredients Used
) &:—:\f MILK

g POTATOES
G@ — VEGETABLES

ONION

=

MANGO
PEAS
HONEY
GARLIC
VEGETABLES
BUTTER
CHILI

$4.0
$3.0

$3.0

$3.0
$3.0
$3.0
$3.0
$1.3

$1.3
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CHICKEN CURRY $8.0
gggé(SE)N PAKORA (4 $4.0 CHICKEN MADRAS $9.0
] CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA $9.5
MULLIGATAWNY SOUP $3.5 CHICKEN VINDALOO $9.0
TANDOORIROTI $2.0 TANDOORI CHICKEN MASALA $9.0
ALOO PARATHA $3.0 KADHAI PANEER $9.0
PLAIN NAAN $2.0 NAAN
GARLIC NAAN $3.0 ROTI
CHICKEN TANGRI KEBAB $9.5 FISH TIKKA
JEERA RICE $4.0 CHICKEN TIKKA
GOAN FISH CURRY $11.5 CHICKEN CURRY
FISH TIKKA MASALA $12.5 BIRYANI
SHRIMP CURRY $10.5 CHICKEN BIRYANI
LAMB CURRY $8.5 KORMA
LAMB SAAG $9.5 PURI
Taj Mahal
7795 McKnight Road, Ross Opening Hours:
Township, 15237, United States Monday 11:00-22:00
Of America, Pittsburgh Tuesday 11:00-22:00

Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
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