



https://menuweb.menu
7795 McKnight Road, Ross Township, 15237, United States Of America, Pittsburgh
+14123641760 - https://tajmahalinc.com









The menu of Taj Mahal from Pittsburgh includes 237 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$6.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. Taj Mahal Incorporated is an Indian restaurant known for its regal architecture and traditional ambiance. With a wide variety of vegetarian, vegan, and non-vegetarian dishes served in elegant crockery, guests can enjoy delicious meals in a palace-like setting. The restaurant also caters to gluten-free and dietary restrictions, offering special dishes to accommodate all needs. Additionally, Taj Mahal Incorporated provides buffet options during lunch and select dinner hours, along with a full bar and party area for events. Some of the standout menu items include goat curry, lamb vindaloo, and paneer pasanda, which consistently receive high praise from visitors. Taj Mahal Incorporated is not only a dining destination, but a unique culinary experience that captures the essence of Indian cuisine.

	45
S	

Soups LENTIL SOUP	\$2.5	Asian Specialties SAMOSA	
Meat Dishes MEATBALLS		Lassi MANGO LASSI	\$2.5
Chicken CHICKEN KADHAI	\$9.0	Sea Food SHRIMP LAJWAAB	\$11.5
Appetizer VEGETABLE CUTLET (2 PIECES)	\$5.0	Indian Rice LEMON RICE	\$4.0
Lamb Dishes KEEMA MATTAR	\$10.0	Tandoori Delicacies VEGETABLE SIZZLER TANDOORI	\$10.0
Special HOUSE SPECIAL (NON VEGETARIAN THALI)	\$15.0	Platter VEGETARIAN MIX PLATTER	\$5.0
Sauce MIXED PICKLED VEGETABLE	\$1.0	Special Curries PANEER BHURJI	\$9.0
Main CRAB CURRY	\$16.0	Main Course Chicken CHICKEN HYDERABAD	\$9.5
Tandoori Brotgerichte	\$3.5	Tandoori Special TANDOORI SALMON	\$13.0
Seafood CHEF'S SPECIAL LOBSTER	44-	Cold Beverages COLD COFFEE	\$2.5
Tandoori & Grill	\$17.0	Salads & Raitas KACHUMER SALAD	\$3.0
CHICKEN TIKKA KEBAB	\$9.5		

Tandoori Dishes CHICKEN MALAI KEBAB	\$9.5	Beef Specialties BEEF SAAG	\$9.5
Seafoods SHRIMP DO PIAZA	\$11.5	Chicken Specialties CHICKEN JALFREZI	\$9.5
From The Clay Oven	\$9.5	Goat Dishes GOAT CURRY	\$10.0
Indian Desserts CARROT HALWA	\$3.0	Vegan Delight ALOO MIRCH	\$8.0
Seafood Specials SHRIMP SAAG	\$11.5	For The Vegetarian OKRA MASALA	\$9.0
Vegetarian Delights MALIA KOFTA	\$9.0	caffé REGULAR COFFEE	\$1.5
Flatbread MINT PARATHA	\$3.0	Sweet Endings RASMALAI (2 PIECES)	\$3.0
Vegetarian Curries PANEER MAKHNI	\$9.0	Tandoori Entrees TAJ SPECIAL	\$13.0
Lamb Specialties BHUNA GHOST	\$10.0	Plat Principal MATTAR ALOO	\$8.0
Special Rice Dishes TOMATO RICE	\$4.0	Rice And Bread	\$2.0
Vegetarian Delight	\$8.0	Non Veg Appetizers LAMB KEEMA SAMOSA (2 PIECES)	\$5.0

Vegetarian Appetizer SAMOSA (2 PIECES)	\$2.5	Our Fishermans Catc	h \$11.5
Chutnies TAMARIN CHUTNEY	\$1.0	Coffee & Chai MASALA COFFEE	\$1.3
Starters And Entrees		Sea Food Specialities	}
SHAMI KEBAB (4 PIECES)	\$5.0	CRAB BHUNA	\$16.0
Bombay Favorites BHEL POORI	\$4.0	Breads And Accompaniments	\$2.5
Special Indian Garder Dinners	1	Pickles And Sauces	
HOUSE SPECIAL VEGETARIAN THALI	\$13.0	MINT CHUTNEY	\$1.0
Roti And Naan	\$2.0	Indisch - Beef Gericht BEEF MANGO CURRY	\$9.5
Non Veg Entree RESHMI KEBAB (4 PIECES)	\$5.0	Shuruwat (Non Veg Starter) CHICKEN TIKKA (4 PIECES)	\$5.0
Soft Drinks & Mixers SPARKLING MINERAL WATER	\$1.5	Entree Non- Vegetaria	an \$5.0
Fish & Seafood Dishe	\$11.5	Tandoori Bread Specialties	
Indian Traditional Drir	nks	ONION KULCHA	\$3.0
LASSI (SWEET OR SALTED)	\$2.0	Tempting Appetizers	

PANEER PAKORA (5 PIECES)

\$5.0

TAMARIND RICE

Breads Olives And Bruschette		Krishna Vilas - Specia meal	
BREAD BASKET	\$7.0	SOUTH INDIAN THALI	\$13.0
Indian Rice Dishes	\$6.0	Traditional Main Coru	SES \$9.5
Mixed Soups		Saffron Curries - Chic	ken
TOMATO SOUP	\$2.5	CHILLI CHICKEN KADHAI	\$9.0
Akash Balti Dishes	\$9.0	Indian Vegetarian Specialties	
Main Course Evolved		ALOO GOBHI	\$8.0
TANDOORI TROUT	\$14.0	Rice & Biryanis 飯類	
Fresh Baked Breads F	rom	KESRI PULAO	\$5.0
Our Clay Oven		Vegetarian Indian Disl	hes
PATIALA PARATHA	\$3.0	JEERA ALOO	\$8.0
Nos Plats Végétariens Végétaliens	s /	Pakora - Starters	
BAINGAN BURTHA	\$9.0	Tandoori Treasure	
Tandoori Specialities (The Clay Oven)		LAMB SEEKH KEBAB	\$9.5
TANDOORI CHICKEN (HALF)	\$8.5	Lamb And Mutton Specialties	
Signature Specialty Ri	ces	LAMB KADHAI	\$10.0

\$4.0

			100
Grill - Specialties Fro The Tandoori Oven	m	FISH MALABAR	\$12.5
	040 5	Seafood Specialtie	!S
PANEER TIKKA TANDOORI	\$10.5	FISH KADHAI MASALA	\$12.5
Indian, Vegetarian		SHRIMP MALAI	\$11.5
KADHI PAKORA	\$8.0	_	
	,	Lamb Entrees	
Indian Specialties Wi	ith	LAMB VINADALOO	\$9.5
Meat		LAMB MANGO CURRY	\$9.5
CHILI CHICKEN		Lamb And Mutton	Dishes
Salads		LAMB SHAHI KORMA	\$9.5
GARDEN SALAD	\$2.5	LAMB ROGAN JOSH	\$10.0
CHICKEN SALAD	\$5.0	D	
		Drinks	
Grilled Specialities		JAL JEERA	\$1.3
CHICKEN RESHMI KEBAB	\$9.5	SODAS	
MIX GRILL	\$12.0	MASALA ICED TEA	\$1.3
Chicken Dishes		Lamb	
CHICKEN SHAHI KORMA	\$9.5	BOTI KEBAB MASALA	\$10.0
CHICKEN MAKHNI	\$9.5	LAMB RAHRA	\$10.0
		ROGAN JOSH	
Main Course		Doof Diaboo	
TANDOORI SHRIMP	\$13.0	Beef Dishes	
METHI MALAI MATTAR	\$9.0	BEEF CURRY	\$8.5
_		BEEF SHAHI KORMA	\$9.5
Beverages		BEEF VINDALOO	\$9.5
DIET PEPSI	\$1.3	Starters	
NATURAL SPRING WATER	\$1.5		#2.0
Entro		CHANNA CHAAT CHICKEN CHAAT	\$3.0 \$4.0
Entree		COAT KARUAL	\$4.0

GOAT KADHAI

\$3.0

PAKORA (4 PIECES)

\$10.0

Soft Drinks		DAAL BANJARA	\$9.0
PEPSI	\$1.3	NAV-RATTAN VEGETABLE KORMA	\$9.0
COKE	\$1.3		
DIET COKE	\$1.3	Vegetarian Dishes	
		CHANNA PALAK	\$8.0
Restaurant Category		CHANNA MASALA	\$8.0
VEGETARIAN		TADKA DAAL	\$8.0
GLUTEN FREE		DAAL MAKHNI	\$9.0
DESSERT		MUSHROOM MATTAR	\$8.0
Biryani And Pulav		Biryani	
Specialties		CHEF SPECIAL BIRYANI	\$11.0
VEGETABLE DUM BIRYANI	\$8.0	KHUMBI MATTER	\$6.0
LAMB DUM BIRYANI	\$9.5	PULAO	, 00 E
SHRIMP DUM BIRYANI	\$11.0	CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI	\$8.5
Indian Breads		GOAT DUM BIRYANI KASHMIRI PULAO	\$10.0 \$6.0
MISSI ROTI	\$2.5	VEG BIRYANI	Φ0.0
ALOO KULCHA	\$3.0	VEG BIRTANI	
GOBHI KULCHA	\$3.0	Bread	
PESHAWARI NAAN	\$3.5	CAULIFLOWER PARATHA	\$3.0
		KASHMIRI NAAN	\$3.5
Non Alcoholic Drinks		POORI	\$2.0
MANGO SHAKE	\$2.5	CHICKEN NAAN	\$3.5
MANGO JUICE	\$2.5	LAMB KEEMA NAAN	\$3.5
SPRITE	\$1.3	KHURMI NAAN	\$3.0
GINGER ALE	\$1.3		
WATER		Side Dishes	
		ONION NAAN	\$3.0
Vegetarian		BHATURA	\$2.0
SPINACH POTATO	\$8.0	BROWN RICE	\$3.0
CHANNA ALOO	\$8.0	DUMPUKHT LAMB	\$9.5
BAINGAN ALOO	\$8.0		



MANGO CHATNEY	\$1.0	DESSERTS
RICE		MEAT
PLAIN RICE		BREAD
		ICE CREAM

Vegetarian Specialties

MATTAR PANEER	\$9.0
PALAK PANEER	\$9.0
DUM ALOO	\$9.0
GAJAR MATTAR ALOO	\$8.0
GOBHI KAJU	\$9.0
KADHAI SAAG	\$9.0
BHUNI GOBHI	\$9.0

Entrées

	ALOO TIKKI CHOLE (2 PIECES)	
	MIRCHI PAKORA (4 PIECES)	\$4.0
PAPDI CHAA	Т	\$4.0
PANI POORI	(4 PIECES)	\$5.0
PAPED ROLL (2 PIECES)		\$3.0
FISH PAKORA (4 PIECES)		\$5.0
BHAGHARI J	JHINGA (3 PIECES)	\$6.0
FISH FRIED	AMRITSARI (4 PIECES)	\$6.0
NON-VEGETARIAN MIXED PLATTER		\$6.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



FISH
APPETIZER
CHICKEN

LAMB
LAMB CHOPS

Dessert

MARTE	COCONUT RICE	\$4.0
	KHEER	\$3.0
1 5	GULAB JAMUN (2 PIECES)	\$3.0
KULFI		\$3.0
MANGO IC	E-CREAM	\$3.0
RASGULLA	A (2 PIECES)	\$3.0
ICE-CREAM	И	\$3.0
MASALA TEA		\$1.3
GULAB JAMUN		
RICE PUDDING		
CHEESECA	AKE	

Ingredients Used



MILK
POTATOES
VEGETABLES

\$1.3

ONION

MANGO

PEAS

HONEY

GARLIC

VEGETABLES

BUTTER

CHILI



Indian			CHICKEN CURRY	\$8.0
	CHICKEN PAKORA (4 PIECES)	\$4.0	CHICKEN MADRAS	\$9.0
			CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	\$9.5
	MULLIGATAWNY SOUP	\$3.5	CHICKEN VINDALOO	\$9.0
	TANDOORI ROTI	\$2.0	TANDOORI CHICKEN MASALA	\$9.0
ALOO PARATHA		\$3.0	KADHAI PANEER	\$9.0
PLAIN NAAN		\$2.0	NAAN	
GARLIC NAAN		\$3.0	ROTI	
CHICKEN TANGRI KEBAB		\$9.5	FISH TIKKA	
JEERA RICE		\$4.0	CHICKEN TIKKA	
GOAN FISH CURRY		\$11.5	CHICKEN CURRY	
FISH TIKKA MASALA		\$12.5	BIRYANI	
SHRIMP CURRY		\$10.5	CHICKEN BIRYANI	
LAMB CURRY		\$8.5	KORMA	
LAMB SAAG		\$9.5	PURI	

Taj Mahal

7795 McKnight Road, Ross Township, 15237, United States Of America, Pittsburgh Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-22:00

Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00

Made with menuweb.menu

